
 

US NEWS 

Authorities Step Up Patrols of Southern California Synagogues 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/authorities-step-up-patrols-of-southern-california-synagogues_4216994.html  

  

Walmart Creates Its Own Cryptocurrency, NFTs, Enters Metaverse With Sales Of Virtual Goods 

https://www.zerohedge.com/crypto/walmart-creates-its-own-cryptocurrency-nfts-enters-metaverse-sales-virtual-

goods  

  

How to get home after America is hit with an EMP attack 

https://survival.news/2022-01-13-how-to-get-home-after-emp-attack.html#  

  

If a Homeless Person Murders You in Los Angeles, It’s All Your Fault 

https://redstate.com/jerrywilson/2022/01/16/if-a-homeless-person-murders-you-in-los-angeles-its-all-your-fault-

n507752  

  

State takes serious action on warrantless inspections after business owner sues 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/01/state-takes-serious-action-warrantless-inspections-business-owner-sues/  

  

Woke lesson at public high school told students they're privileged if they're Christian, straight, or male. Now district 

reportedly is doing damage control. 

https://www.theblaze.com/news/woke-lesson-at-public-high-school-told-students-they-re-privileged-if-they-re-

christian-straight-or-male-now-district-reportedly-is-doing-damage-control#toggle-gdpr  

  

Tech Founder Born In USSR Warns About Facebook's Metaverse, Compares It To Soviet-Style Propaganda 

https://nationalfile.com/tech-founder-born-ussr-warns-facebooks-metaverse-compares-soviet-style-propaganda/  
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Epstein-Barr virus may be leading cause of multiple sclerosis 

https://www.sciencedaily.com/releases/2022/01/220113151342.htm  

  

Ready to dump Gmail? Here's a step-by-step guide on how to delete your Gmail account 

https://www.usatoday.com/story/tech/2022/01/10/how-to-delete-gmail-account/9094750002/  

  

New Silicon Carbide Qubits Bring Us One Step Closer to Quantum Networks 

https://scitechdaily.com/new-silicon-carbide-qubits-bring-us-one-step-closer-to-quantum-networks/  

  

Zuckerberg Directly Implicated in Huge Backroom Deal in 2018: Law Enforcement Bombshell 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/01/zuckerberg-directly-implicated-huge-backroom-deal-2018-law-

enforcement-bombshell/   

  

Is it Time for Intellectuals to Talk about God? 

https://naomiwolf.substack.com/p/is-it-time-for-intellectuals-to-talk  

  

Tesla Model 3 Owner Discovers Car Was Delivered Missing a Brake Pad 

https://www.thedrive.com/news/43876/tesla-model-3-owner-discovers-car-was-delivered-missing-a-brake-pad  

  

U. of Michigan Fires President over ‘Inappropriate Relationship’ with Subordinate 

https://www.breitbart.com/tech/2022/01/16/u-of-michigan-fires-president-over-inappropriate-relationship-with-

subordinate/  

  

How to make sure digital technology works for the public good 

https://www.sciencedaily.com/releases/2022/01/220114115710.htm  

  

Atlanta Transit CEO Dies by Suicide After Stepping in Front of Train 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/01/atlanta-transit-ceo-dies-suicide-stepping-front-train/  
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Tiny New Sensor – That Could Fit in a Smartphone – Makes the Invisible Visible 

https://scitechdaily.com/tiny-new-sensor-that-could-fit-in-a-smartphone-makes-the-invisible-visible/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Quantifying The World's Most Powerful Militaries 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/quantifying-worlds-most-powerful-militaries  

  

Former Senior Police Officer Drops Massive BOMB: 2017 Spanish Terror Attacks Were Orchestrated By Secret Service 

https://humansarefree.com/2022/01/2017-spanish-terror-attacks-were-orchestrated-by-secret-service.html  

  

Prince Andrew Suggests Epstein Accuser Giuffre Suffers From ‘False Memories’ of Alleged Rape 

https://www.breitbart.com/europe/2022/01/16/prince-andrew-suggests-epstein-accuser-giuffre-suffers-from-false-

memories-of-alleged-rape/  

  

Man abducted as a child in China finds his mother with hand-drawn map 

https://www.liveaction.org/news/man-abducted-child-china-mother-map/  

  

The CIA Has Been Training Ukrainian Paramilitaries to ‘Kill Russians’ 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/01/14/the-cia-has-been-training-ukrainian-paramilitaries-to-kill-russians/  

  

Chinese State Security Abducts Rights Lawyer Xie Yang: Insider 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/chinese-state-security-abducts-rights-lawyer-xie-yang-insider_4213232.html  

  

Twitter bans account linked to Iran leader over animated video threatening Trump 

https://www.timesofisrael.com/twitter-bans-account-linked-to-iran-leader-over-animated-video-threatening-trump/ 

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA - CENSORSHIP 
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CORONAVIRUS PLANDEMIC RELATED 

Mexico drops all Covid-19 entry requirements 

https://freewestmedia.com/2022/01/16/mexico-drops-all-covid-19-entry-requirements/  

  

150k Covid-19 Deaths? – The ONS state in black and white that just 17,000 people have died of Covid-19 in the past 2 

years 

https://dailyexpose.uk/2022/01/17/ons-confirm-just-17000-have-died-of-covid-19/  

  

After 28 Days on Ventilator, Family Loses Legal Battle to Try Ivermectin, Other Alternative Treatments, for Dying 

Father 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/court-quashes-familys-quest-to-try-ivermectin-as-recovered-patients-tout-

effectiveness-of-alternative-treatments_4205837.html  

  

Serbegeth Singh: Former Pro Football Player Dies 5 Days After Receiving COVID-19 Booster Shot 

https://thecovidworld.com/serbegeth-singh-former-pro-football-player-dies-5-days-after-receiving-covid-19-booster-

shot/  

  

Salt Lake City Tribune Editorial Board Demands Utah Governor Use the National Guard to Keep Unvaccinated People 

in Their Homes 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/01/salt-lake-city-tribune-editorial-board-demands-utah-governor-use-

national-guard-keep-unvaccinated-people-homes/  

  

Youngkin, Psaki respond to Northern Va. school systems’ announcements on mask requirements 

https://wtop.com/virginia/2022/01/arlington-public-schools-joins-fairfax-co-sends-systemwide-mask-mandate-

notice/  

  

The Plan to Tag Us for the New World Order Slave System   By Joseph Mercola 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/01/joseph-mercola/the-plan-to-tag-us-for-the-new-world-order-slave-system/  
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Australia Is Safe Again From Mortal Danger 

https://thegoodcitizen.substack.com/p/australia-is-safe-again-from-mortal  

  

Exclusive: Autopsy Confirms 26-Year-Old’s Death From Myocarditis Directly Caused by Pfizer COVID Vaccine 

https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/joseph-keating-autopsy-death-myocarditis-pfizer-covid-vaccine/  

  

EXCLUSIVE – Covid-19 deaths are rising and official data shows 87% of the people who have died were Vaccinated 

https://dailyexpose.uk/2021/07/29/87-percent-covid-deaths-are-vaccinated-people/ 

 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner! 

https://www.caravantomidnight.com/subscribe/index 
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Ark Midnight airs live in over 30 markets 
including Dallas, Detroit, Denver, Seattle,  
Las Vegas, Houston, St. Louis and Chicago. 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT THIS SATURDAY NIGHT 

January 22nd, 2021! 
CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us this Saturday evening, November 14th, 2020 at 9:00pm CST  

for news, analysis, and commentary. 
 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The All New Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

5G PROTECTION - 2000CC HIGH ION B 
IO CHI QUANTUM - SCALAR ENERGY PENDANT 

__________________________________________________ 
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ANTI-RADIATION EARPHONE 3.5MM 
 

 
AIR ACOUSTIC TUBE EARPIECE STEREO EARPHONE  
WITH MICROPHONE FOR SMART MOBILE PHONE. 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients 
once found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. 

This is a modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and 
knowledge of nature. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Caravan To Midnight  Color Changing Mug 
Available In Two Sizes! 

11 Ounce Size & 15 Ounce Size! 
 

 
 

https://bit.ly/2I0zW6z
https://ctmstore.com/collections/new-eden-1
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/ctm-color-changing-mug


 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

MINI DRONE WITH HD CAMERA 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

The Compact Travel Berkey® System 
 
Berkey® stainless steel chambers are assembled in the USA from US and 
imported parts. The Black Berkey® Purification Elements are made and 
assembled in the USA. 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS STEEL 

TRAVEL MUG 

 
Irreplaceable item for a busy everyday life, this stainless-steel mug will keep 
drinks at the right temperature for hours on the go. High quality sublimation 
printing makes it an appreciated gift to every true coffee or tea lover. 
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